INGARDEN

NOODLES RESTAURANT CAFE

CHAMPAGNE
Francie/France
Epernay
Moét & Chandon Brut
(60%Chardonnay, 40%Pinot Noir)
Dom Perignon v.2010
(54% Chardonnay, 46%Pinot Noir)
Reims
Veuve Clicquot Brut
(50%Pinot Noir, 30% Chardonnay, 20%Pinot Menuier)
Valée de la Marne
De Venoge Cordon Bleu
(50%Pinot Noir, 25%Chardonnay, 25%Pinot Menuier)
Montagne de Reims
Forget - Brimont 1er Cru Brut
(40%Pinot Noir, 40%Meunier, 20%Chardonnay)
Forget - Brimont 1er Cru Rosé
(40%Pinot Noir, 40%Meunier, 20%Chardonnay)

PROSECCO & SPARKLING WINES
Italie/Italy
Friuli

Bervini Spumante Biologico&Vegano DOC, Extra Dry
(Glera)

Bervini Rosé DOC, Millesimato 22 , Brut
(Pinot Nero, Glera)
Veneto

Tombacco, Millesimato Serenissima, Extra Dry, Spumante DOC
(85%Glera, 15%Pinot Grigio, Pinot Bianco, Pinot Nero, Chardonnay)

Valdobbiadene

Nino Franco “Rustico” DOCG Brut
(100%Glera)

Némecko/Germany
Pfalz
Riesling Brut, Mussbacher Eselshaut, Weinbiet

Ceskéa Republika, Morava/Czechia, Moravia
Mikulovska podoblast
Bavory - Perna
Blanc de Blancs, Méthode Traditionnelle, Extra brut, Vinarstvi Gala
(80%Chardonnay, 20%Pinot Blanc)

DEZERTNI VINA/DESSERT WINES 0,3751/0,751
Francie/France

Sauternes

Chateau d"Armajar des Ormes AOC

(65% Sémillon, 30%Sauvignon Blanc, 5%Muscadelle)

Italie/Italy
Piemonte
Moscato d"Asti, La Serra - Marchesi di Gresy DOCG

G

GRANDIUM

PRAGUE

1795 CzZK

6700 CZK

1795 CZK

1900 CZK

1395 CZK

15695 CZK

545 CzZK

545 CZK

595 CZK

890 CzZK

720 CZK

750 CZK

725 CZK/1450 CZK

490 CZK/ 980 CZK



INGARDEN

NOODLES RESTAURANT CAFE

BILA VINA / WHITE WINES
Italie/Italy
Alto Adige
Chardonnay “Altkirch” DOC, Colterenzio
Muller Thurgau, Vale Venosta DOC, Castel Juval
Friuli
Pinot Grigio DOC, Toros Franco - Collio
Veneto
Soave Classico DOC "San Michele”, Ca’Rugate
(100% Garganega)
Piemonte
Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Villa Sparina
(100% Cortese)
Marche
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi DOC, Villa Bucci
Sardegna
Vermentino DOC “Manzanile”, Giuseppe Gabbas

Francie/France
Bordeaux

Chateau Escot Blanc, Chateau Escot
(Sauvignon Blanc, Sauvignon Gris, Semillon)

Bourgogne

Cote de Beaune

Santenay Blanc AOC "Les Hates”, René Lequin-Colin
Maconnais

Chardonnay, Viré Clessé AOC, Roche de Bellene

Chablis

Chablis AOC, Domaine J.Garnier & Fils

Alsace

Pinot Gris “Le Jardin de Dagobert” AOC, Cave du Roi Dagobert
Riesling “Racines & Terroirr* AOC, Cave du Roi Dagobert

Rakousko/Austria
Kamptal
Gruner Veltliner “Strass” DAC, Birgit Eichinger
Wachau

Gruner Veltliner Federspiel “Weissenkirchen®, Jager
Wagram
Riesling DAC, Stefan Bauer

Némecko/Germany
Rheingau
Riesling Jacobus, Peter Jakob Kuhn
Mosela

Riesling, Bruno Karthauserhoff

G

GRANDIUM

PRAGUE

590 CzZK
990 CzZK

820 CZK

690 CZK

720 CZK

1100 CzK

750 CZK

990 CzK

1650 CzZK

890 CzZK

850 CZK

650 CZK
650 CZK

550 CZK

750 CzZK

650 CZK

800 CzK

750 CzZK



INGARDEN

KOODLES RESTAURANT CAFE

CERVENA VINA / RED WINES

Italie/Italy
Alto Adige
Pinot Nero “St.Daniele” Riserva 2018 DOC, Colterenzio
Piemonte
Barbera d"Alba Superiore “Funtani”, Cordero di Montezemolo
Nebbiolo Langhe DOC, Cordero di Montezemolo
Barolo DOCG, Giribaldi
(100%Nebiollo)
Puglia
Primitivo di Manduria “Terra Rossa” DOP, Felline
Negroamaro “PietraLuna® IGP, Felline
Toscana
Chianti Classico DOCG, Castello di Verazzano
(95%Sangiovese, 5% Canaiolo)
Rosso di Montalcino DOCG, Lisini
(100%Sangiovese)
Veneto
Valpolicela Superiore DOC, “Campo Lavei “ Ca’Rugate
(Corvina, Rondinella, Corvinone)
Sardegna
Canonau di Sardegna DOC “Lilové”, Giuseppe Gabbas

Francie/France
Cotes du Rhone

Crozes-Hermitage “Les Fees Brunes” AOC, Jean-Luc Colombo

(100%Syrah)
Bordeaux

Meédoc

Chateau Escot 2018, Crus Burgeois, Chateau Escot

(50% Merlot, 45% Cabernet Sauvignon, 5%Petit Verdot)

Saint-Emilion

“Le Menuts” 2019 AOC, Grand Cru, Chateau La Grace-Dieu
(70% Merlot, 25% Cabernet Franc. 5% Cabernet Sauvignon)

Lalande de Pomerol

Chateau Perron 2019 AOC, Chateau Perron

(80%Merlot, 10% Cabernet Sauvignon, 10% Cabernet Franc)
Bourgogne

Bourgogne AOC

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Phillipe Bouzereau, AOC
Gevrey-Chambertin

Domaine Rossignol - Trapet, Vieilles vignes 2014

Spanélisko/Spain
Ribera del Duero

Villacreces, Organic 2018, Bodega Finca Villacreces
(86% Tempranillo,10% Cabernet Sauvignon,4% Merlot)

1200 CzK

1900 CZK
1100 CzZK
1550 CZK

750 CZK
545 CZK

790 CZK

1200 CzK

1200 CzK

750 CZK

1150 CZK

990 CzK

1350 CZK

1250 CzZK

1200 CzK

2250 CZK

1400 CzK



INGARDEN

NOUDLES RESTAURANT CAFE

BILA VINA Z CECH A MORAVY /
WHITE WINES FROM CZECHIA & MORAVIA

Cechy/Czechia
Litoméficko
Trebiviice
Sylvaner, Johann W, Pozdni sbér 545 CzZK
Morava/Moravia
Mikulovska podoblast
Paviov
Ryzlink Vlassky “U Bozich Muk”, Vinarstvi Reisten, Pozdni sbér 595 CZK
Bavory - Perné
Chardonnay “Hermes”, Vinafstvi Gala, Pozdni sbér 850 CzZK
Velkopavlovicka podoblast
Kurdéjov
Riesling, Gurdau, Moravské zemskeé vino 595 CzZK
CERVENA VINA Z CECH A MORAVY /
RED WINES FROM CZECHIA & MORAVIA
Cechy/Czechia
Litoméficko
Trebiviice
Cuvée Red, Johan W, Pozdni sbér 545 CZK
(Pinot Noir, Saint Laurent)
Morava/Moravia
Slovackéa podoblast
Stary Poddvorov
Pinot Noir “Terroir”, Milan Stikal, Vybér z hroznt 790 CZK
Velkopavlovicka oblast
Boretice
Frankovka “Ctvrt&”, Pavel Springer, Moravské zemské vino 750 CZK
Merlot “Ctvrt&”, Pavel Springer, Moravské zemské vino 750 CZK
RUZOVA VINA / ROSE WINES
Bordeaux
Chateau Escot 795 CZK
(Merlot)
Toscana
Il Verazzano, Castelo di Verazzano 595 CZK
(Sangiovese)



